
ExcalTech
1625 Winnetka Circle
Rolling Meadows, IL 60008
(847) 842-9570

Date INVOICE
09/02/2025 179590
Account
C-100149

Bill To:
Allied Plastics LLC
Attn: Accounts Payable
150 Holy Hill Road
Twin Lakes, WI 53181
United States

Ship To
Allied Plastics LLC
150 Holy Hill Road
Twin Lakes, WI 53181
United States

Terms Due Date PO # Reference
Net 30 Days 10/02/2025 Monthly Billing for October

Agreement Details Quantity Price Amount
Agreement Simple Service Agreement

SSA Agreement Hours 6.00 $229.00 $1,374.00

Agreement Cloud / CSP Services

NCE Microsoft 365 Business Basic Annual Paid Monthly
84 Used License
8 Open License
License Assigned to(Top 30):
John Highland(jhighland@alliedplastics.com)
Robert Smith(rsmith@alliedplastics.com)
Tim Hutchinson(thutchinson@alliedplastics.com)
Walter Jasiak(wjasiak@alliedplastics.com)
Cristian Mendoza(cmendoza@alliedplastics.com)
Carrie Daniels(cdaniels@alliedplastics.com)
Maria Lally(mlally@alliedplastics.com)
Juan Perez(jgperez@alliedplastics.com)
ShopDC(shopdc@alliedplastics.com)
Alex Laphond(alaphond@alliedplastics.com)
Justin Myers(jmyers@alliedplastics.com)
Sandy Schuppner(sschuppner@alliedplastics.com)
Justin Krueger(jkrueger@alliedplastics.com)
Lyndsay Guthrie(lguthrie@alliedplastics.com)
Diomedes D'Catsby(ddcatsby@alliedplastics.com)
Dave Coombs(dcoombs@alliedplastics.com)
Greg Jackson(gjackson@alliedplastics.com)
Carmelo Soto(csoto@alliedplastics.com)
Michelle Sevick(msevick@alliedplastics.com)
Jack Highland(jdhighland@alliedplastics.com)
Jamie Morgan(jmorgan@alliedplastics.com)
Bob Lenkart(blenkart@alliedplastics.com)
Nick Zelinski(nzelinski@alliedplastics.com)
Kent Sides(ksides@alliedplastics.com)
Jim Peterson(jpeterson@alliedplastics.com)
Jillian Cannon(jcannon@alliedplastics.com)
Jordin Oudshoorn(joudshoorn@alliedplastics.com)
Esmeralda Diaz(ediaz@alliedplastics.com)
Mike Sheridan(msheridan@alliedplastics.com)
Matt Selchan(mselchan@alliedplastics.com)

92.00 $6.00 $552.00

NCE Microsoft 365 Business Standard Annual Paid Monthly
14 Used License
1 Open License
License Assigned to :
Chance Larson(clarson@alliedplastics.com)
Tim Neal(tneal@alliedplastics.com)

15.00 $12.50 $187.50



Cory Buxengard(cbuxengard@alliedplastics.com)
Alex Kogutkiewicz(akogutkiewicz@alliedplastics.com)
Adam Heilgeist(aheilgeist@alliedplastics.com)
Kevin Williams(kwilliams@alliedplastics.com)
Joe Larson(jrlarson@alliedplastics.com)
Erik Larson(elarson@alliedplastics.com)
Tom Jankowski(tjankowski@alliedplastics.com)
Jacob Neal(janeal@alliedplastics.com)
Cory Greene(cgreene@alliedplastics.com)
Ryan Neal(rneal@alliedplastics.com)
Jon Larson(jlarson@alliedplastics.com)
Adam Neal(aneal@alliedplastics.com)

NCE Microsoft 365 Business Premium Annual Paid Monthly
1 Used License
0 Open License
License Assigned to :
Jennifer Neal(jneal@alliedplastics.com)

1.00 $22.00 $22.00

Duo MFA 105.00 $3.00 $315.00

Sentinel One - Complete w/ MDR 116.00 $10.00 $1,160.00

ExcalTech Spam Filtering 104.00 $1.75 $182.00

Microsoft Office 365 Cloud Backup 99.00 $4.00 $396.00

Total Agreement Details: $4,188.50

 Make checks payable to ExcalTech

Invoice Subtotal: $4,188.50
Sales Tax: $123.01

Invoice Total: $4,311.51
Payments: $0.00

Credits: $0.00
Balance Due: $4,311.51

Please direct all payments to our Illinois corporate headquarters:

ExcalTech
1625 Winnetka Circle

Rolling Meadows, IL 60008


